
PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE GST 

NO REFUNDS OR EXCHANGES

HOT DOG

SNACK SIZE

ONE SCOOP

TWO SCOOPS

WAFFLE CONE UPGRADE
	 (NOT AVAILABLE FOR SNACK SIZE)

ASSORTED CHIPS

TRIPLE CHOCOLATE 
CHUNK SQUARE

SNOW CONE

SLUSH

SNACKS

ICE CREAM

$5.25

$2.25

5 
$4.50

$4.50

$4.00

$3.25

$5.00

$7.25

$1.00

HOT FOOD

SNACKS

HOT FOOD

ICE CREAM



KICKSTART, GATORADE 
& DOLE JUICE

VITAMIN WATER & 
SPORT CAP GATORADE

FOUNTAIN POP

COFFEE

TEA

COLD DRINKS

 HOT DRINKS

5 
$3.75

5 
$4.50

$3.00

SM $3.00   LG $4.00

SM $2.00   LG $3.00

LIQUOR IS 18+ ONLY · ID REQUIRED 

LIQUOR SALES: 11 AM - 1/2 HOUR BEFORE CLOSE

PROUDLY 
SERVING:

COLD DRINKS

 HOT DRINKS

$7.50

$7.50

$7.50

$7.50

$7.50

RAD WATER MANGO RASPBERRY 5.0% $5.00

SELTZERS

MEGAWATT IPA 6.0%

MOVING DAY LAGER 6.0%

PEACH SANGRIA WHITE TEA SOUR 6.0%

BLUEBERRY SMOTHIE SOUR 5.0%

FLOWER CHILD ELDERBERRY GOSE 3.3%

BEERBEER

SELTZERS


