HOT FOOD

HOT DOG \$5.25

SNACKS

ASSORTED CHIPS	\$2.25
TRIPLE CHOCOLATE	
CHUNK SQUARE	\$4.50
SNOW CONE	\$4.50
SLUSH	\$4.00

ICE CREAM

SNACK SIZE	\$3.25
ONE SCOOP	\$5.00
TWO SCOOPS	\$7.25
WAFFLE CONE UPGRADE	\$1.00
(NOT AVAILABLE FOR SNACK SIZE)	





COLD DRINKS

& DOLE JUICE	\$3.75
VITAMIN WATER & SPORT CAP GATORADE	\$4.50
FOUNTAIN POP	\$3.00

HOT DRINKS

COFFEE	sm \$3.00	LG \$4.00
TEA	sm \$2.00	LG \$3.00

BEER

MEGAWATT IPA 6.0%	\$7.50
MOVING DAY LAGER 6.0%	\$7.50
PEACH SANGRIA WHITE TEA SOUR 6.0%	\$7.50
BLUEBERRY SMOTHIE SOUR 5.0%	\$7.50
FLOWER CHILD ELDERBERRY GOSE 3.3%	\$7.50

SELTZERS

RAD WATER MANGO RASPBERRY 5.0% \$5.00

PROUDLY SERVING:



